	98學年度健康飲食海報與標語比賽總成績

	　
	海報內容與主題40％
	海報外觀
30％
	海報創意
20％
	標語
10％
	總分
	名次

	701
	34.5
	28
	18
	7
	87.5
	3

	702
	33
	25
	18
	9
	85
	佳作

	703
	34
	25
	18
	7
	84
	佳作

	704
	32
	24.5
	17
	7.5
	81
	佳作

	705
	36.5
	28
	19
	9
	92.5
	1

	706
	32.5
	24.5
	17.5
	8
	82.5
	佳作

	707
	30
	24.5
	18.5
	7
	80
	佳作

	708
	35.5
	27.5
	19
	9
	91
	2


備註：

1、獎勵部份：

	名次
	第一名
	第二名
	第三名

	獎金
	600元
	400元
	300元

	負責同學
	小功乙次
	嘉獎兩次
	嘉獎乙次


2、頒獎部份：將擇期於朝會升旗時頒發。

